Math 4: 2nd Quarter Homework
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, Nov 25: Page 107 (1- 13 A)
Tuesday, Nov 26: Worksheets: BLM 4.1D, 4.3B, 4.4A, 4.6A

Monday, Nov 18: Page 97 (1-13 A)
Tuesday, Nov 19: Page 99 (1-14 A)
Wednesday, Nov 20: Page 101 (1-14 A)
Thursday, Nov 21: Page 103 (1-19 A)
Friday, Nov 22: Page 104 (1-5 A, Review)

Tuesday, Nov 12: Page 89 (1-15 A)
Wednesday, Nov 13: Pages 91 (1-9 A)
Thursday, Nov 14: Page 93 (1-11 A, Review- A)
Friday, Nov 15: Page 95 (1-14 A)

Monday, Nov 4: Pages 80-81 (1-28A)
Tuesday, Nov 5: Conferences
Wednesday, Nov 6: No Homework
Thursday, Nov 7: Page 85 (1-16A)
Friday, Nov 8: Pages 87 (1-16A)

Monday, Oct 28: Page 71 (1-17 Odds, Review)
Tuesday, Oct 29: Pages 73 (1-3 All, 5-17 Odds, Review)
Wednesday, Oct 30: Pages 75 (1-27 Odds, 28-29)
Thursday, Oct 31: Pages 77 (1-7A, Review)
Friday, Nov 1: Pages 79 (1-24A)
 

